Male Team Over All Points

School Name Town Points
Sallisaw High School Sallisaw 141
Broken Bow High School Broken Bow 99
Roland High School Roland 81
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School Tahlequah 74
Spiro High School Spiro 58
Haworth High School Haworth 38
Quinton High School Quinton 22
Vian High School Vian 20
Talihina High School Talihina 11
Heavener High School Heavener 10
Whitesboro High School Whitesboro 10
Poteau High School Poteau 9
Savannah High School Savannah 9
Sallisaw Central High School Sallisaw 8
Idabel High School Idabel 6
Hartshorne High School Harthorne 4
Hilldale High School Hilldale 4
Muldrow High School Muldrow 4
Wilburton High School Wilburton 3
Stigler High School Stigler 2
Valliant High School Valliant 2
Howe High School Howe 0
Pocola High School Pocola 0
Porum High School Porum 0



Female Over All Points

School Name Town Points
Poteau High School Poteau 103
Idabel High School Idabel 82
Broken Bow High School Broken Bow 78
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School Tahlequah 74
Spiro High School Spiro 64
Heavener High School Heavener 59
Vian High School Vian 57
Howe High School Howe 25
Sallisaw High School Sallisaw 18
Wilburton High School Wilburton 18
Muldrow High School Muldrow 14
Quinton High School Quinton 10
Haworth High School Haworth 6
Porum High School Porum 6
Stigler High School Stigler 4
Sallisaw Central High School Sallisaw 1
Whitesboro High School Whitesboro 1
Hartshorne High School Harthorne 0
Hilldale High School Hilldale 0
Pocola High School Pocola 0
Roland High School Roland 0
Savannah High School Savannah 0
Talihina High School Talihina 0
Valliant High School Valliant 0



Oren
Eubanks
Sparks
Moses
Humphries

French

100 Meter

Boys
Name School
Sallisaw High School
Roland High School
Sallisaw High School
Vian High School
Talihina High School
Idabel High School

Girls

Time

00:10.72
00:11.00
00:11.14
00:11.16
00:11.28
00:11.53

Points

- N A OO 00 O

Hill
Wharry
Pool
Hall
Evans

King

Name School
Heavener High School
Idabel High School
Spiro High School
Howe High School
Sallisaw High School
Broken Bow High School

Time

00:12.37
00:12.96
00:13.02
00:13.21
00:13.37
00:13.75

Points

- N A O © O



Bunch
Whitfield
Humphries
Lemons
Moses

Watson

200 Meter

Boys
Name School
Roland High School
Spiro High School
Talihina High School
Quinton High School
Vian High School
Broken Bow High School

Girls

Time

00:22.17
00:22.48
00:23.10
00:23.72
00:23.76
00:24.01

Points

- N A OO 00 O

Hill
Phillips
Davis
Smith
Livington

Burris

Name School
Heavener High School
Spiro High School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School
Idabel High School
Porum High School
Broken Bow High School

Time

00:25.88
00:26.44
00:27.98
00:28.07
00:28.46
00:29.09

Points

- N A O © O



Knauls
Burris
McCoy
Farmer
Jimenez

Vickers

400 Meter

Boys
Name School
Roland High School
Broken Bow High School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School
Hilldale High School
Sallisaw High School
Idabel High School

Girls

Time

00:50.78
00:53.41
00:54.03
00:54.22
00:54.65
00:55.24

Points

- N A OO 00 O

Steele
Hayer
Williamson
Livingston
Shomo
Polk

Name School
Spiro High School
Poteau High School
Poteau High School
Porum High School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School

Time

1:01.38
1:04.53
1:04.76
1:05.32
1:05.47
1:06.67

Points

- N A O © O



Name School Time Points
Black Sallisaw High School 2:04.37 10
Kristy Tahlequah Sequoyah High School 2:07.02 8
Perez Quinton High School 2:10.46 6
Ward Vian High School 2:14.46 4
Brent Spiro High School 2:15.62 2
Sims Broken Bow High School 2:16.30 1

Name School Time Points
Standridge Poteau High School 2:29.28 10
Haynes Idabel High School 2:31.88 8
Vickers Poteau High School 2:32.91 6
Hoyer Poteau High School 2:38.97 4
Johnson Heavener High School 2:40.46 2
McKinnis Tahlequah Sequoyah High School 2:41.59 1



Name School Time Points
Black Sallisaw High School 4:40.56 10
Nofire Tahlequah Sequoyah High School 4:42.21 8
Eagle Tahlequah Sequoyah High School 5:10.65 6
Niko Whitesboro High School 5:13.00 4
Frances Tahlequah Sequoyah High School 5:35.00 2
Goddard Wilburton High School 5:43.00 1

Name School Time Points
Holmes Tahlequah Sequoyah High School 6:00.62 10
Rich Vian High School 6:06.56 8
Vickers Poteau High School 6:11.18 6
Stanford Wilburton High School 6:13.27 4
Jones Sallisaw High School 6:14.21 2
Williamson Poteau High School 6:19.24 1



Name

Black
Davis
Odom
Francis
Nance
Hubler

3200 Meter

Boys
School

Sallisaw High School
Quinton High School
Whitesboro High School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School
Valliant High School
Sallisaw High School

Time
10:09.46
10:59.78
11:07.71
11:48.47
12:06.18
12:17.64

Points

- N A O 00 O

Name

Rich

Kyla Holmes
Stafford
Johnson
Klyah Holmes
Martinez

Girls

School
Vian High School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School
Wilburton High School
Heavener High School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School
Heavener High School

Time
12:51.47
13:01.24
13:14.15

13:45
14:21.69
15:33.09

Points

- N d O 00 O



Roland
Sallisaw
Spiro
Broken Bow
Talihina
Haworth

Spiro

Idabel
Broken Bow
Howe
Poteau

Vian

Name

Name

400 Meter Relay

Boys
School

Roland High School
Sallisaw High School
Spiro High School
Broken Bow High School
Talihina High School
Haworth High School

Girls
School

Spiro High School
Idabel High School
Broken Bow High School
Howe High School
Poteau High School
Vian High School

Time
00:43.08
00:44.24
00:44.96
00:45.06
00:46.06
00:46.69

Time
00:50.76
00:50.88
00:52.15
00:52.75
00:53.76
00:54.72

Points

Points

16
12



Sallisaw
Spiro
Broken Bow
Haworth
Sqgeuoyah
Central

Idabel
Broken Bow
Howe
Poteau

Vian

Stigler

Name

Name

800 Meter Relay

Boys

School
Sallisaw High School
Spiro High School
Broken Bow High School
Haworth High School
Tahlequah Sqeuoyah High School
Sallisaw Central High School

Girls

School
Idabel High School
Broken Bow High School
Howe High School
Poteau High School
Vian High School
Stigler High School

Time
1:32.56
1:34.56
1:35.02
1:40.02
1:40.31
1:42.12

Time
1:47.72
1:52.97
1:53.06
1:54.91
1:56.35
2:01.63

Points

Points

16
12

16
12



Broken Bow
Spiro
Sequoyah
Sallisaw
Haworth
Wilburton

Spiro
Idabel
Poteau
Sequoyah
Vian
Wilburton

Name

Name

1600 Meter Relay

Boys
School
Broken Bow High School
Spiro High School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School
Sallisaw High School
Haworth High School
Wilburton High School

Girls
School
Spiro High School
Idabel High School
Poteau High School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School
Vian High School
Wilburton High School

Time
3:35.90
3:36.97
3:37.31
3:45.44
3:45.52
3:54.00

Time
4:14.52
4:14.88
4:25.10
4:26.50
4:27.61
4:44.96

Points

Points

16
12



Sequoyah
Sallisaw
Broken Bow
Vian
Quinton
Haworth

Poteau
Sequoyah
Vian

Broken Bow
Wilburton
Haworth

Name

Name

3200 Meter Relay

Boys

School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School
Sallisaw High School
Broken Bow High School
Vian High School
Quinton High School
Haworth High School

Girls

School
Poteau High School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School
Vian High School
Broken Bow High School
Wilburton High School
Haworth High School

Time
8:41.55
9:08.28
9:20.18
9:21.55
9:22.28
9:34.84

Time
10:15.88
10:48.44
11:26.98
11:48.72
11:54.82
11:57.10

Points

Points

16
12



110 \ 100 Meter Hurdle

Boys 110 Meter

Name School Time Points
Benge Sallisaw High School 00:15.69 10
Hammons Haworth High School 00:16.87 8
Nofire Sallisaw Central High Sch 00:17.70 6
Meao Spiro High School 00:17.83 4
Ward Broken Bow High School 00:18.20 2
Box Talihina High School 00:19.24 1

Girls 100 Meter

Name School Time Points
Hill Heavener High School 00:15.63 10
Webster Poteau High School 00:17.10 8
Morgan Heavener High School 00:17.73 6
Nix Broken Bow High School 00:18.04 4
Copelen Stigler High School 00:19.10 2
Sinney Vian High School 00:19.12 1



300 Meter Hurdle

Boys
Name School Time Points
Cubit Broken Bow High School 00:41.27 10
Benge Sallisaw High School 00:42.20 8
Hammon Haworth High School 00:46.42 6
Edgar Muldrow High School 00:46.90 4
Ward Broken Bow High School 00:47.04 2
Devin Roland High School 00:48.25 1

Name School Time Points
Green Idabel High School 00:49.93 10
Turner Quinton High School 00:52.18 8
Sparks Sallisaw High School 00:52.47 6
Bray Haworth High School 00:53.02 4
Morgan Heavener High School 00:53.18 2
Henry Sallisaw Central High School 00:53.84 1



High Jump

Name
Wiliston
Jacods
Bunch
Eagle
Price
Garner

Boys

School
Broken Bow High School
Haworth High School
Roland High School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School
Poteau High School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School

Mark Points
6'4" 1
6'4"
6" 0"
6'0"
510"
5'10"

- N d O 0 O

Name
Bray
Walters
Lynch / McDaniel
Webster
Turner

Hayer

Girls

School
Broken Bow High School
Vian High School
Heavener High School / Broken Bow High School
Poteau High School
Quinton High School
Whitesboro High School

Mark Points
4'10" 10
4'10" 8
4'6" 3/ 3 Tie points split
4'6" 4
4'6" 2
4'4" 1



Name School Mark Points
Oren Sallisaw High School 23' 5.05" 10
Cubit Broken Bow High School 20' 8
Eubanks Roland High School 19'9" 6
Eagle Tahlequah Sequoyah High School  19'5" 4
Moses Vian High School 19'4" 2
Tomas Sallisaw High School 19'3" 1

Name School Mark Points
Gordon Broken Bow High School 16'6" 10
Hunter Vian High School 15'4.05" 8
Sanders Heavener High School 15'3" 6
Price Poteau High School 14'7" 4
Stanford Wilburton High School 14' 6.05" 2
Ary Heavener High School 14' 4" 1



Cantrell
Brown
Smith
Eastep
Plank
Vaughn

Disc

Boys
Name School

Roland High School
Savannah High School
Poteau High School
Idabel High School
Sallisaw High School
Savannah High School

Girls

Mark

133'
127" 5"
118' 5"
116' 8"
116'
113'6"

Points

- N A OO 00 O

Poe
West
Hyde
Scott
Shankle
Moody

Name School
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School
Muldrow High School
Sallisaw High School
Broken Bow High School
Poteau High School
Heavener High School

Mark

108'1"
103' 6"
96' 5"
94' 10"
94' 2"
92' 1"

Points

- N A OO © O



Name School Mark Points
Cantrell Roland High School 55'6" 10
Tolleson Heavener High School 49' 2" 8
Pogue Broken Bow High School 47' 6" 6
Morris Hartshorne High School 45' 10" 4
Page Heavener High School 44' 4" 2
Archey Poteau High School 43' 9" 1

Name School Mark Points
Poe Tahlequah Sequoyah High School 37'6" 10
Haney Broken Bow High School 36" 11" 8
West Muldrow High School 35'6" 6
Moody Heavener High School 34' 5" 4
Hyde Sallisaw High School 34'5" 2
Scott Broken Bow High School 33'9" 1



