Male Team Over All Points			
School Name	Town	Points	
Sallisaw High School	Sallisaw	141	
Broken Bow High School	Broken Bow	99	
Roland High School	Roland	81	
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	Tahlequah	74	
Spiro High School	Spiro	58	
Haworth High School	Haworth	38	
Quinton High School	Quinton	22	
Vian High School	Vian	20	
Talihina High School	Talihina	11	
Heavener High School	Heavener	10	
Whitesboro High School	Whitesboro	10	
Poteau High School	Poteau	9	
Savannah High School	Savannah	9	
Sallisaw Central High School	Sallisaw	8	
Idabel High School	Idabel	6	
Hartshorne High School	Harthorne	4	
Hilldale High School	Hilldale	4	
Muldrow High School	Muldrow	4	
Wilburton High School	Wilburton	3	
Stigler High School	Stigler	2	
Valliant High School	Valliant	2	
Howe High School	Howe	0	
Pocola High School	Pocola	0	
Porum High School	Porum	0	

Female Over All Points			
School Name	Town	Points	
Poteau High School	Poteau	103	
Idabel High School	Idabel	82	
Broken Bow High School	Broken Bow	78	
Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	Tahlequah	74	
Spiro High School	Spiro	64	
Heavener High School	Heavener	59	
Vian High School	Vian	57	
Howe High School	Howe	25	
Sallisaw High School	Sallisaw	18	
Wilburton High School	Wilburton	18	
Muldrow High School	Muldrow	14	
Quinton High School	Quinton	10	
Haworth High School	Haworth	6	
Porum High School	Porum	6	
Stigler High School	Stigler	4	
Sallisaw Central High School	Sallisaw	1	
Whitesboro High School	Whitesboro	1	
Hartshorne High School	Harthorne	0	
Hilldale High School	Hilldale	0	
Pocola High School	Pocola	0	
Roland High School	Roland	0	
Savannah High School	Savannah	0	
Talihina High School	Talihina	0	
Valliant High School	Valliant	0	

	100 Meter		
	Boys		
Name	School	Time	Points
Oren	Sallisaw High School	00:10.72	10
Eubanks	Roland High School	00:11.00	8
Sparks	Sallisaw High School	00:11.14	6
Moses	Vian High School	00:11.16	4
Humphries	Talihina High School	00:11.28	2
French	Idabel High School	00:11.53	1
	Girls		
Name	School	Time	Points
Hill	Heavener High School	00:12.37	10
Wharry	Idabel High School	00:12.96	8
Pool	Spiro High School	00:13.02	6
Hall	Howe High School	00:13.21	4
Evans	Sallisaw High School	00:13.37	2
King	Broken Bow High School	00:13.75	1

	200 Meter		
	Boys		
Name	School	Time	Points
Bunch	Roland High School	00:22.17	10
Whitfield	Spiro High School	00:22.48	8
Humphries	Talihina High School	00:23.10	6
Lemons	Quinton High School	00:23.72	4
Moses	Vian High School	00:23.76	2
Watson	Broken Bow High School	00:24.01	1
	Girls		
Name	School	Time	Points
Hill	Heavener High School	00:25.88	10
Phillips	Spiro High School	00:26.44	8
Davis	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	00:27.98	6
Smith	Idabel High School	00:28.07	4
Livington	Porum High School	00:28.46	2
Burris	Broken Bow High School	00:29.09	1

	400 Meter		
	Boys		
Name	School	Time	Points
Knauls	Roland High School	00:50.78	10
Burris	Broken Bow High School	00:53.41	8
МсСоу	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	00:54.03	6
Farmer	Hilldale High School	00:54.22	4
Jimenez	Sallisaw High School	00:54.65	2
Vickers	Idabel High School	00:55.24	1
	Girls		
Name	School	Time	Points
Steele	Spiro High School	1:01.38	10
Hayer	Poteau High School	1:04.53	8
Williamson	Poteau High School	1:04.76	6
Livingston	Porum High School	1:05.32	4
Shomo	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	1:05.47	2
Polk	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	1:06.67	1

	800 Meter		
	Boys		
Name	School	Time	Points
Black	Sallisaw High School	2:04.37	10
Kristy	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	2:07.02	8
Perez	Quinton High School	2:10.46	6
Ward	Vian High School	2:14.46	4
Brent	Spiro High School	2:15.62	2
Sims	Broken Bow High School	2:16.30	1
	Girls		
Name	School	Time	Points
Standridge	Poteau High School	2:29.28	10
Haynes	Idabel High School	2:31.88	8
Vickers	Poteau High School	2:32.91	6
Hoyer	Poteau High School	2:38.97	4
Johnson	Heavener High School	2:40.46	2
McKinnis	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	2:41.59	1

1600 Meter			
	Boys		
Name	School	Time	Points
Black	Sallisaw High School	4:40.56	10
Nofire	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	4:42.21	8
Eagle	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	5:10.65	6
Niko	Whitesboro High School	5:13.00	4
Frances	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	5:35.00	2
Goddard	Wilburton High School	5:43.00	1
	Girls		
Name	School	Time	Points
Holmes	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	6:00.62	10
Rich	Vian High School	6:06.56	8
Vickers	Poteau High School	6:11.18	6
Stanford	Wilburton High School	6:13.27	4
Jones	Sallisaw High School	6:14.21	2
Williamson	Poteau High School	6:19.24	1

	3200 Meter			
	Boys			
Name	School	Time	Points	
Black	Sallisaw High School	10:09.46	10	
Davis	Quinton High School	10:59.78	8	
Odom	Whitesboro High School	11:07.71	6	
Francis	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	11:48.47	4	
Nance	Valliant High School	12:06.18	2	
Hubler	Sallisaw High School	12:17.64	1	
	Girls			
Name	School	Time	Points	
Rich	Vian High School	12:51.47	10	
Kyla Holmes	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	13:01.24	8	
Stafford	Wilburton High School	13:14.15	6	
Johnson	Heavener High School	13:45	4	
Klyah Holmes	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	14:21.69	2	
Martinez	Heavener High School	15:33.09	1	

	400 Meter Relay		
	Boys		
Name	School	Time	Points
Roland	Roland High School	00:43.08	20
Sallisaw	Sallisaw High School	00:44.24	16
Spiro	Spiro HIgh School	00:44.96	12
Broken Bow	Broken Bow High School	00:45.06	8
Talihina	Talihina High School	00:46.06	4
Haworth	Haworth High School	00:46.69	2
	Girls		
Name	School	Time	Points
Spiro	Spiro High School	00:50.76	20
Idabel	Idabel High School	00:50.88	16
Broken Bow	Broken Bow High School	00:52.15	12
Howe	Howe High School	00:52.75	8
Poteau	Poteau High School	00:53.76	4
Vian	Vian High School	00:54.72	2

800 Meter Relay				
	Boys			
Name	School	Time	Points	
Sallisaw	Sallisaw High School	1:32.56	20	
Spiro	Spiro High School	1:34.56	16	
Broken Bow	Broken Bow High School	1:35.02	12	
Haworth	Haworth High School	1:40.02	8	
Sqeuoyah	Tahlequah Sqeuoyah High School	1:40.31	4	
Central	Sallisaw Central High School	1:42.12	2	
	Girls			
Name	School	Time	Points	
Idabel	Idabel High School	1:47.72	20	
Broken Bow	Broken Bow High School	1:52.97	16	
Howe	Howe High School	1:53.06	12	
Poteau	Poteau HIgh School	1:54.91	8	
Vian	Vian HIgh School	1:56.35	4	
Stigler	Stigler High School	2:01.63	2	

	1600 Meter Relay		
	Boys		
Name	School	Time	Points
Broken Bow	Broken Bow High School	3:35.90	20
Spiro	Spiro High School	3:36.97	16
Sequoyah	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	3:37.31	12
Sallisaw	Sallisaw High School	3:45.44	8
Haworth	Haworth High School	3:45.52	4
Wilburton	Wilburton High School	3:54.00	2
	Girls		
Name	School	Time	Points
Spiro	Spiro High School	4:14.52	20
Idabel	Idabel High School	4:14.88	16
Poteau	Poteau High School	4:25.10	12
Sequoyah	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	4:26.50	8
Vian	Vian High School	4:27.61	4
Wilburton	Wilburton High School	4:44.96	2

	3200 Meter Relay				
	Boys				
Name	School	Time	Points		
Sequoyah	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	8:41.55	20		
Sallisaw	Sallisaw HIgh School	9:08.28	16		
Broken Bow	Broken Bow High School	9:20.18	12		
Vian	Vian High School	9:21.55	8		
Quinton	Quinton High School	9:22.28	4		
Haworth	Haworth High School	9:34.84	2		
	Girls				
Name	School	Time	Points		
Poteau	Poteau High School	10:15.88	20		
Sequoyah	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	10:48.44	16		
Vian	Vian High School	11:26.98	12		
Broken Bow	Broken Bow High School	11:48.72	8		
Wilburton	Wilburton High School	11:54.82	4		
Haworth	Haworth High School	11:57.10	2		

110 \ 100 Meter Hurdle				
	Boys 110 Meter			
Name	School	Time	Points	
Benge	Sallisaw High School	00:15.69	10	
Hammons	Haworth High School	00:16.87	8	
Nofire	Sallisaw Central High Sch	00:17.70	6	
Меао	Spiro High School	00:17.83	4	
Ward	Broken Bow High School	00:18.20	2	
Box	Talihina High School	00:19.24	1	
	Girls 100 Meter			
Name	School	Time	Points	
Hill	Heavener High School	00:15.63	10	
Webster	Poteau High School	00:17.10	8	
Morgan	Heavener High School	00:17.73	6	
Nix	Broken Bow High School	00:18.04	4	
Copelen	Stigler High School	00:19.10	2	
Sinney	Vian High School	00:19.12	1	

	300 Meter Hurdle	· · ·	
	Boys		
Name	School	Time	Points
Cubit	Broken Bow High School	00:41.27	10
Benge	Sallisaw High School	00:42.20	8
Hammon	Haworth High School	00:46.42	6
Edgar	Muldrow High School	00:46.90	4
Ward	Broken Bow High School	00:47.04	2
Devin	Roland High School	00:48.25	1
	Girls	·	
Name	School	Time	Points
Green	Idabel High School	00:49.93	10
Turner	Quinton High School	00:52.18	8
Sparks	Sallisaw High School	00:52.47	6
Bray	Haworth High School	00:53.02	4
Morgan	Heavener High School	00:53.18	2
Henry	Sallisaw Central High School	00:53.84	1

	High Jump			
	Boys			
Name	School	Mark	Points	
Wiliston	Broken Bow High School	6' 4"	10	
Jacods	Haworth High School	6' 4"	8	
Bunch	Roland High School	6" 0"	6	
Eagle	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	6' 0"	4	
Price	Poteau High School	5' 10"	2	
Garner	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	5' 10"	1	
	Girls			
Name	School	Mark	Points	
Bray	Broken Bow High School	4' 10"	10	
Walters	Vian High School	4' 10"	8	
Lynch / McDaniel	Heavener High School / Broken Bow High School	4' 6"	3/3	Tie points split
Webster	Poteau High School	4' 6"	4	
Turner	Quinton High School	4' 6"	2	
Hayer	Whitesboro High School	4' 4"	1	

	Long Jump		
	Boys		
Name	School	Mark	Points
Oren	Sallisaw High School	23' 5.05"	10
Cubit	Broken Bow High School	20'	8
Eubanks	Roland High School	19' 9"	6
Eagle	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	19' 5"	4
Moses	Vian High School	19' 4"	2
Tomas	Sallisaw High School	19' 3"	1
	Girls		
Name	School	Mark	Points
Gordon	Broken Bow High School	16' 6"	10
Hunter	Vian High School	15' 4.05"	8
Sanders	Heavener High School	15' 3"	6
Price	Poteau High School	14' 7"	4
Stanford	Wilburton High School	14' 6.05"	2
Ary	Heavener High School	14' 4"	1

	Disc		
	Boys		
Name	School	Mark	Points
Cantrell	Roland High School	133'	10
Brown	Savannah High School	127' 5"	8
Smith	Poteau High School	118' 5"	6
Eastep	Idabel High School	116' 8"	4
Plank	Sallisaw High School	116'	2
Vaughn	Savannah High School	113' 6"	1
	Girls		
Name	School	Mark	Points
Poe	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	108'1"	10
West	Muldrow High School	103' 6"	8
Hyde	Sallisaw High School	96' 5"	6
Scott	Broken Bow High School	94' 10"	4
Shankle	Poteau High School	94' 2"	2
Moody	Heavener High School	92' 1"	1

	Shot Put		
	Boys		
Name	School	Mark	Points
Cantrell	Roland High School	55' 6"	10
Tolleson	Heavener High School	49' 2"	8
Pogue	Broken Bow High School	47' 6"	6
Morris	Hartshorne High School	45' 10"	4
Page	Heavener High School	44' 4"	2
Archey	Poteau High School	43' 9"	1
	Girls		
Name	School	Mark	Points
Poe	Tahlequah Sequoyah High School	37' 6"	10
Haney	Broken Bow High School	36' 11"	8
West	Muldrow High School	35' 6"	6
Moody	Heavener High School	34' 5"	4
Hyde	Sallisaw High School	34' 5"	2
Scott	Broken Bow High School	33' 9"	1